

Misc Judicial Case - 63 of 2025
Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 04

Dt. 15.12.2025 Today is fixed for filing of relevant documents .
Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

Petitioner files xerox of deed supported by firistie .

Perused the same . Let it be kept with the record .

Fix **29.01.2026** for Hearing .

D/C

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura