

Misc Judicial Case – 63 of 2025

Present: - Sk. Mohammad Reza , ADJ , 1st Court , Bankura

Order No. 06

Dt. 16.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

PO is on leave . The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

To **09.03.2026** for hearing .

District Judge , Bankura